Blue Valley Southwest High School

#1 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1 BVSW-MV
Ross, Kameryn 15
Hartweger, Molly 14
30.82 34.34
2 BVSW-MV
Horton, Kate 17
Staniszewski, Ava 14

33.37 42.53
3 FORT
Stewart, Avery 18
Self, Joy E 18
31.54 41.12
4 BVH
Mize, Addy
Suttmoeller, Greer 16
35.52 37.84
--- BVH
Mize, Kaitlyn 17
Ye, Sarah
33.87 34.80

#2 Women 200 Yard Free

A 2:03.27
Meraz, Ella 17
Pishny, Rachel 15
30.08 28.03
B 2:15.43
Brun, Aubrey 18
Stanley, Taylor 17
32.55 26.98
A 2:17.20
Turner, London 15
Williams, Kate A 17
34.79 29.75
B 2:20.61
Kutter, Annika
Hurd, Lucy M 17

35.24 32.01
A DQ
Allyn, Zella 16
Taylor, Alexis C 18
31.35 27.47

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Karhoff, Kaila ] 16 FORT 2:07.27
28.97 32.10 33.58 32.62

2 VangGilder, Haley 18 BVSW-MV  2:21.25
31.74 35.23 37.05 37.23

3 Shcherbinin, Anna BVH 2:26.52
33.18 36.69 38.83 37.82

4 Ellsworth, Addie 15 BVSW-MV  2:30.02
33.11 38.00 39.28 39.63

5 Hokanson, Danin 16 BVH 2:35.79
33.13 38.27 42.50 41.89

#3 Women 200 Yard IM

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Ross, Kameryn 15 BVSW-MV  2:22.48
30.43 34.73 43.85 33.47

2 Allyn, Zella 16 BVH 2:28.18
31.69 38.04 44.37 34.08

3 Meraz, Ella 17 BVSW-MV  2:30.21
30.57 39.38 43.25 37.01

4 Pishny, Rachel 15 BVSW-MV  2:31.46
33.05 39.14 44.70 34.57

5 Ye, Sarah BVH 2:36.33
32.13 40.52 47.29 36.39

6 Hurd, Lucy M 17 BVH 2:51.14
36.73 40.67 53.78 39.96

7 Williams, Kate A 17 FORT 2:56.59
34.77 47.10 52.56 42.16

8 Self, Joy E 18 FORT 3:03.45
39.87 44.57 56.83 42.18

#4 Women 50 Yard Free
Name Age

Team Finals Time

1 Weninger, Willow 17

BVSW-MV 25.10
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Results - BVH, Fort Scott and BVSW
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Sponseller, Sophia
Hartweger, Molly
Zamora, Addie |
Taylor, Alexis C
Taghizadeh, Sophia
Chambers, Mari
Stanley, Taylor
Stewart, Avery
Asikainen, Lucy
Mize, Kaitlyn
Vaughn, Hailie
Christmann, Kate
Greathouse, Zoe
Staniszewski, Ava
Brun, Aubrey
Banks, Violet
Singh, Siya
Retallick, Charlotte
Beringer, Chloe
Kim, Yuna
Martindale, Makenzi¢
Arunkumar, Diya
Harris, Izzy
Mizrahi, Leah
Turner, London
Ramsey, Charlotte
Olivas, Ana
Gevrey, Maya
Vaughn, Addison
Kaur, Navreet
Higgans, Kylie
Rodlund, Lucy
Cook, Brylee
Ahmed, Shanzay

17
14
17
18
17
16
17
18
14
17
17
17
16
14
18
16
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15
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15
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#5 Women 1 mtr Diving

Name

Age

BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
FORT

BVH
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
FORT
BVSW-MV
BVH
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVH
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVH
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVH
BVSW-MV
FORT
BVH
FORT
FORT
FORT
BVSW-MV
FORT
BVSW-MV
FORT
BVSW-MV

26.26
27.68
27.93
28.01
x28.16
x28.16
x28.18
28.39
x28.62
29.14
x30.08
x30.10
x30.20
x30.24
x30.88
x31.95
32.13
x32.14
x32.22
x32.92
x33.13
x34.22
x34.24
x34.93
35.45
x35.68
x36.94
x37.76
x38.71
x40.51
x42.44
x44.61
x45.99
x1:43.94

Team Finals Score
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#7 Women 100 Yard Free

Chambers, Mari 16
35.78 42.10
Williams, Kate A 17
35.66 43.35
Self, Joy E 18
38.74 47.00
Kutter, Annika
40.38 48.52

BVSW-MV

FORT

FORT

BVH

x1:17.88

1:19.01

1:25.74

1:28.90

O N O Ul W

Bailey, Adrienne
Houseworth, Hayden
Forsha, Kate
Taylor, Abby
Merritt, Whitney
Watts, Emma
Buxton, Claire
Dalton, Gia
Clark, Kendall
Everard, Lakyn
Buehler, Aubree

15
16

17
16

17
16
17

#6 Women 100 Yard Fly

BVH
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVH
BVH
BVSW-MV
BVH
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV
BVSW-MV

185.48
184.44
171.45
155.70
142.28
137.03
x135.91
x133.05
X155.33
X140.54
X119.40

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Sponseller, Sophia 17 BVSW-MV  1:01.42
28.18 33.24

2 Ye, Sarah BVH 1:12.54

3 Meraz, Ella 17 BVSW-MV  1:16.22
3291 43.31

4 Horton, Kate 17 BVSW-MV  1:17.08
34.46 42.62

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Karhoff, Kaila ] 16 FORT 56.28
26.97 29.31

2 Ross, Kameryn 15 BVSW-MV 59.31
28.25 31.06

3 Taghizadeh, Sophia 17 BVSW-MV  1:02.79
29.46 33.33

4 Taylor, Alexis C 18 BVH 1:02.86
30.56 32.30

5 Stanley, Taylor 17 BVSW-MV  1:03.43
30.15 33.28

6 Asikainen, Lucy 14 BVSW-MV x1:03.95
30.48 33.47

7 VanGilder, Haley 18 BVSW-MV x1:04.25
30.92 33.33

8 Mize, Kaitlyn 17 BVH 1:06.84
31.13 35.71

9 Christmann, Kate 17 BVSW-MV x1:08.66
32.21 36.45

10 Mize, Addy BVH 1:09.17
32.56 36.61

11 Hokanson, Danin 16 BVH x1:09.38
33.06 36.32

12 Martindale, Makenzi¢ 15 BVSW-MV x1:11.82
34.75 37.07

13 Suttmoeller, Greer 16 BVH x1:12.43
33.95 38.48

14 Singh, Siya BVH x1:12.68
34.25 38.43

15 Retallick, Charlotte 16 BVSW-MV x1:13.26
34.64 38.62

16 Harris, Izzy BVH x1:13.68
34.92 38.76

17 Beringer, Chloe 15 BVSW-MV x1:18.18
36.76 41.42

18 Mizrahi, Leah 15 BVSW-MV x1:18.83
36.71 42.12

19 Rose, Jazlynn M 18 FORT 1:20.76
37.61 43.15

20 Boggs, Morgan R 14 FORT 1:25.95
41.85 44.10

21 Olivas, Ana 15 FORT x1:29.07

22 Vaughn, Addison FORT x1:31.82
42.51 49.31

23 Kaur, Navreet 14 BVSW-MV x1:38.24
44.15 54.09

24 Higgans, Kylie FORT x1:39.46
45.35 54.11




Blue Valley Southwest High School

(#7 Women 100 Yard Free)
25 Cook, Brylee
47.34

26 Ahmed, Shanzay

FORT x1:42.80
55.46

18 BVSW-MV x4:13.30

#8 Women 500 Yard Free
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Results - BVH, Fort Scott and BVSW

10 FORT B x2:37.79
Cook, Brylee Boggs, Morgan R 14
Olivas, Ana 15 Rose, Jazlynn M 18

44.61 39.65 38.59 34.94

--- BVSW-MV D DQ

Kaur, Navreet 14
Rodlund, Lucy 18

Arunkumar, Diya 14
Beringer, Chloe 15

Team

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Weninger, Willow 17 BVSW-MV  5:18.32
27.92 31.11 31.59 32.56
32.34 32.60 32.61 32.21
33.18 32.20
2 Pishny, Rachel 15 BVSW-MV  6:11.48
32.78 36.10 37.18 36.63
36.88 37.79 38.25 39.97
1:15.90
3 Zamora, Addie] 17 FORT 6:27.33
30.67 35.61 37.55 39.36
40.10 40.52 40.87 40.72
41.09 40.84

#9 Women 200 Yard Free Relay
Relay

Finals Time

1 BVSW-MV

Taghizadeh, Sophia 17
Pishny, Rachel 15
28.26 26.12
FORT
Karhoff, Kaila] 16
Zamora, Addie ] 17
32.72 23.88
BVH
Allyn, Zella 16
Mize, Kaitlyn 17
27.41
BVSW-MV
Brun, Aubrey 18
Staniszewski, Ava 14
30.92 27.36
BVSW-MV
Asikainen, Lucy 14
Christmann, Kate 17
29.80 30.10
BVSW-MV
Horton, Kate 17
Vaughn, Hailie 17
32.98 29.62
BVH
Hokanson, Danin 16

28.62

A 1:49.67
Sponseller, Sophia 17
Weninger, Willow 17
29.96 25.33
A 1:52.17
Self, Joy E 18
Stewart, Avery 18
27.70 27.87
A 1:52.77
Ye, Sarah
Taylor, Alexis C 18
29.23 27.51
F 2:00.92
Stanley, Taylor 17
Ellsworth, Addie 15
30.98 31.66
B x2:00.95
Greathouse, Zoe 16
Chambers, Mari 16
31.86 29.19
C x2:01.21
VanGilder, Haley 18
Meraz, Ella 17
31.40 27.21
B 2:11.06
Ramsey, Charlotte

Kim, Yuna Singh, Siya
30.35 36.20 1:04.62
BVSW-MV E x2:13.60

Banks, Violet 16
Martindale, Makenzie :
31.91 35.24
FORT
Higgans, Kylie
Vaughn, Addison

45.01 43.21

Mizrahi, Leah 15
Retallick, Charlotte 16
34.66 31.79
C 2:36.61
Gevrey, Maya 15
Turner, London 15
38.64 29.75

36.20

31.92

42.48 46.78

#10 Women 100 Yard Back

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Hartweger, Molly 14 BVSW-MV  1:08.17
33.05 35.12

2 Stewart, Avery 18 FORT 1:12.16
34.70 37.46

3 Hurd, Lucy M 17 BVH 1:13.13
35.66 37.47

4 Shcherbinin, Anna BVH 1:13.85
36.23 37.62

5 Staniszewski, Ava 14 BVSW-MV  1:15.37
36.47 38.90

6 Horton, Kate 17 BVSW-MV  1:17.85
37.51 40.34

7 Mize, Addy BVH 1:18.11
37.16 40.95

8 Kutter, Annika BVH x1:24.53
42.22 42.31

9 Suttmoeller, Greer 16 BVH x1:24.71
41.72 42.99

10 Boggs, Morgan R 14 FORT 1:48.96
54.12 54.84

--- Vaughn, Hailie 17 BVSW-MV DQ

#11 Women 100 Yard Breast

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Allyn, Zella 16 BVH 1:17.47
36.24 41.23

2 Kim, Yuna BVH 1:29.39

3 Ellsworth, Addie 15 BVSW-MV  1:32.56
44.37 48.19

4 Turner, London 15 FORT 1:34.53
43.44 51.09

5 Ramsey, Charlotte BVH 1:35.55
46.13 49.42

6 Banks, Violet 16 BVSW-MV  1:41.81
45.47 56.34

7 Gevrey, Maya 15 FORT 1:43.99
46.94 57.05

8 Rose, Jazlynn M 18 FORT 1:47.64
48.46 59.18

#12 Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1 BVSW-MV
Hartweger, Molly 14

Ross, Kameryn 15

29.65
29.31

1:02.58
1:01.95

A 4:00.84

Sponseller, Sophia 17

Weninger, Willow 17
16.76 58.87
27.56 57.44

2 BVH A 4:41.36
Shcherbinin, Anna Hurd, Lucy M 17
Mize, Addy Hokanson, Danin 16
32.86 1:08.95 34.17 1:12.40
33.68 1:42.96 37.08 37.05
3 FORT A 4:48.65

Karhoff, Kaila] 16
Williams, Kate A 17

Rose, Jazlynn M 18
Zamora, Addie ] 17

29.41 1:09.64 36.09 1:28.52
31.42 1:08.42 29.53 1:02.07
4 BVH B 4:59.94
Kutter, Annika Suttmoeller, Greer 16
Harris, Izzy Singh, Siya
37.17 1:18.76 34.36 1:13.20
36.03 1:15.89 33.06 1:12.09
5 FORT B 6:08.34

Olivas, Ana 15

Vaughn, Addison
40.82 1:29.91
38.06 1:30.07

Gevrey, Maya 15

Boggs, Morgan R 14
44.86 1:40.13
40.96 1:28.23

Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Blue Valley Southwest 441
2. Blue Valley 343
3. Fort Scott High School 261




